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FUEL SYSTEM HOSE
315
350
360

350 / 352 / 355

WIRE & CABLE CONDUIT
122
123

126 / 127 / 128

WET EXHAUST SYSTEM HOSE
200
250
252

VENTILATION SYSTEM HOSE
420
461
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MARINE HOSE APPLICATION CHART

For additional information on all of the products we represent, please contact your
Haimes Coleman Group Representative or call 954-845-0411

AI
R 
CO
N
DI
TI
O
N
ER
 

AI
R 
CO
N
DI
TI
O
N
ER

BI
LG
E 
FU
M
E 
VE
N
T

BI
LG
E 
PU
M
P

CO
LD
 W
AT
ER
 D
RA
IN

EN
GI
N
E 
CI
RC
U
LA
TI
O
N

FU
EL
 F
EE
D 
& 
TA
N
K 

FU
EL
 F
IL
L

H
O
LD
IN
G 
TA
N
K

H
OT
 &
 C
O
LD
 W
AT
ER

LI
VE
W
EL
L 
& 
BA
IT
 B
O
X

M
AR
IN
E 
W
ET
 E
XH
AU
ST

PO
TA
BL
E 
W
AT
ER
 F
IL
L

SA
N
IT
AT
IO
N
 V
EN
T

SI
N
K 
& 
SH
O
W
ER
 

TO
IL
ET
 S
YS
TE
M
S

W
AT
ER
 IN
TA
KE

W
IR
E 
& 
CA
BL
E 
H
AR
N
ES
S

315

350

360

100 100

104104104 104

110

152

110

120

132 132

140

140W

144

148

141

145

141

145

149

150

149

162

164

165

163

140

140W

144 144

148 148

144

148

200

250

252

122

123

420

461

481


